
375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105Metropolitan Transportation

Commission

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-1005 Name:

Status:Type: Report Executive Board Consent

File created: In control:5/20/2022 ABAG Executive Board

On agenda: Final action:6/16/2022

Title: Authorization to enter into contract amendment with Peak Digital, LLC to provide for Fiscal Year 2022-
23 agency website support services in the amount of $180,000 through the term of June 30, 2024

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 06c 1 Summary Sheet Peak Digital LLC v2.pdf, 2. 06c 2 Summary Approval Peak Digital LLC
v2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Authorization to enter into contract amendment with Peak Digital, LLC to provide for Fiscal Year 2022
-23 agency website support services in the amount of $180,000 through the term of June 30, 2024

Alysha Nachtigall

Approval

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

